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Bus B13 St Joseph's RC High School - Wakefield Rd/Den-
brook Ave
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Direction
St Bedes Grammar — Tong Cemetery

36 stops

Open route schedule

St Bedes Grammar

Emm Lane Wilmer Rd

North Park Rd Victor Road

Lister Park

St Joseph's College

Canal Road Station Rd

Peel Centre

Bridge Street B1

Hall Lane

Heaton Street

Bowling Back Lane Bow Beck

Bowling Back Lane Hammerton St

Bowling Back Lane Mount St

Bowling Back Lane Parry Ln

Bowling Back Lane Swain Green

Bowling Back Lane Sticker Ln

Sticker Lane Dunelm

Broad Lane

Dick Lane Junction

Tyersal Gate

Lymington Drive Top

Route schedule
St Bedes Grammar — Tong Cemetery

Monday 15:25

Tuesday 15:25

Wednesday 15:25

Thursday 15:25

Friday 15:25

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: St Bedes Grammar

Stops: 36

Trip Duration: 1 hour 12 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-B13-1602534914-2688364061
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Lymington Drive

The Parade C

Wareham Corner

Rushmoor Road

Knowles View

Knowleswood School

Knowles Park

Rook Lane

Burnham Ave Hopton Avenue

Dawson Lane

Highfield

Tennis Avenue

Holme Lane

Avenue Retail Park

Tong Cemetery



Direction
Tong Cemetery — St Bedes Grammar

37 stops

Open route schedule

Tong Cemetery

Avenue Retail Park

Holme Lane

Tong St Tennis Avenue

Shetcliffe Lane Top

Highfield

Knowles Park West

Rook Lane

Burnham Ave Hopton Avenue

Dawson Lane

Knowles Park West

Knowles Park

Knowleswood School

Knowles View

Rushmoor Road

Wareham Corner

The Parade A

Lymington Drive Top

Tyersal Gate

Dick Lane Junction

Broad Lane

Sticker Lane Dunelm

Bowling Back Lane

Bowling Back Lane Swain Green

Bowling Back Lane Parry Ln

Route schedule
Tong Cemetery — St Bedes Grammar

Monday 07:49

Tuesday 07:49

Wednesday 07:49

Thursday 07:49

Friday 07:49

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Tong Cemetery

Stops: 37

Trip Duration: 0 hour 49 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-B13-1602534914-2688364061


Bowling Back Lane Mount St

Bowling Back Lane Hammerton St

Bowling Back Lane Bow Beck

Heaton Street

Hall Lane

Bridge Street B1

Canal Road Peel Centre

Queens Rd Bolton Lane

St Joseph's College

North Park Rd Victor Road

Emm Lane Wilmer Rd

St Bedes Grammar

B13 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Bradford

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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